
Otago Canine Training Club    12th & 13th September 2020 

Show 1 - Beginners Judge:Libby Ellery 

 1 2 TESS'TIN THE LIMITS  OB/7736 Crossbreed Grace Fleury 70 

 2 1 LUCY  OB/8915 Heading Dog Vicki Astle 59.5 
  

 

Show 1 - Novice Judge:Libby Ellery 
 1 5 GLENCARRON WILD THING 07602-2018 Border Collie Sarah Ripley 99 
 2 3 PINEHILL'S SHOW ME THE MONEY  OB/8319 Golden Retriever X Nicky Rutherford 98 

 3 8 THE NEW RECRUIT  OB/9056 Huntaway  Sam Cloynes 96.5 

 4 12 BLAIRSGOLD PIPPA 05520-2017 Golden Retriever Elizabeth Gill 93.5 
  

 

Show 1 - Test A Judge:Libby Ellery 
 1 16 TICOTONIC DARE TO DREAM  JD 00093-2018 Border Collie Sallie Remon 137.5 

 2 18 BONNIE JDX  OB/7128 Heading Dog Bernadette Thompson 137 

 3 15 DEVON DOWNS DEITY  OB/8958 English Springer Spaniel Jessica Beevis 135 
  

 

Show 1 - Test B Judge:Susan Sheppard 
 1 21 AG CH GLOBAL SENZATION AT MORDOR ADXG CDX JDX GDX 02221-2015 Border Collie Paula Beasley 214 

 2 20 FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDX RAE1 CGCG 07137-2015 Border Collie Dawn McCracken 196 

 3 22 TEVRA'S IMPULSIVE MOMENT CDX  OB/8209 BC/Sibe Pip Hosken  177.5 
   

 

Show 1 - Test C Judge:Susan Sheppard 
 1 39 PINEHILLS EASY DOES IT  OB/7808 Border Collie Nicky Rutherford 294.5 

 2 27 TEVRA SCOT NO NAME CDXS TCQ  OB/8007 BC/Sibe  Anne Readman 293.5 
 3 26 TEVRA SUPERSONIC-SWIFT  OB/8002  BC/Sibe Anita Kramers 293.5 
 

 

Show 2 - Beginners Judge: 
 1 2 TESS'TIN THE LIMITS   OB/7736  Crossbreed Grace Fleury 70.5 
 

 

Show 2 - Novice Judge:Susan Sheppard 
 1 12 BLAIRSGOLD PIPPA  05520-2017 Golden Retriever Elizabeth Gill 93.5 
 2 15 DEVON DOWNS DEITY  OB/8958  English Springer Spaniel Jessica Beevis 87 
 3 13 WILLOW   OB/7924  Heading Dog X Joan White 85 
 4 6 AAREBERN ALMOND DELIGHT CGC G 03832-2014 Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Burton 81    
 

 

Show 2 - Test A Judge: Kate Winters 
 1 19 TICOTONIC INCREDIBLE DASH AD 04044-2016 Border Collie Kerry Hockley-Remon 139 
 2 20 FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDX RAE1 CGCG 07137-2015 Border Collie Dawn McCracken 136 
 3 17 BENLEA SHEZA LUCCA  07214-2015 Golden Retriever Jo Wakefield 134.5 
 

 

Show 2 - Test B Judge:Libby Ellery 
 1 24 MACCABEE FORBIDDEN-FIX 04562-2012 Border Collie Sallie Remon 221.5 
 2 22 TEVRA'S IMPULSIVE MOMENT CDX  OB/8209  BC/Sibe Pip Hosken 218 
 3 20 FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDX RAE1 CGCG 07137-2015 Border Collie Dawn McCracken 193 
 

 

Show 2 - Test C Judge:Kate Winters 
 1 27 TEVRA SCOT NO NAME CDXS TCQ  OB/8007  BC/Sibe Anne Readman 287 
 2 30 OB CH NADUAH SPARKLING ASTI  CDX TCQ 01938-2012 Golden Retriever Elizabeth Gill 286 
 3 26 TEVRA SUPERSONIC-SWIFT  OB/8002  BC/Sibe Anita Kramers 283 



 

Show 3 - Beginners Judge:Kate Winters 
 1 1 LUCY   OB/8915  Heading Dog Vicki Astle 67 
 2 2 TESS'TIN THE LIMITS   OB/7736  Crossbreed Grace Fleury 51.5 
 

 

Show 3 - Novice Judge:Kate Winters 
 1 5 GLENCARRON WILD THING 07602-2018 Border Collie Sarah Ripley 98 

 2 3 PINEHILL'S SHOW ME THE MONEY  OB/8319  Golden Retriever X Nicky Rutherford 93.5 

 3 6 AAREBERN ALMOND DELIGHT CGCG 03832-2014 Bernese Mountain Dog Linda Burton 87 
 4 12 BLAIRSGOLD PIPPA  05520-2017 Golden Retriever Elizabeth Gill 80.5 
 5 13 WILLOW   OB/7924  Heading Dog X Joan White 78.5 
 

 

Show 3 - Test A Judge:Susan Sheppard 
 1 19 TICOTONIC INCREDIBLE DASH AD 04044-2016 Border Collie Kerry Hockley-Remon 139.5 
 2 15 DEVON DOWNS DEITY  OB/8958  English Springer Spaniel Jessica Beevis 138 
 3 20 FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDX RAE1 CGCG 07137-2015 Border Collie Dawn McCracken 128 
 

 

Show 3 - Test B Judge:Kate Winters 
 1 21 AG CH GLOBAL SENZATION AT MORDOR ADXG CDX JDX GDX 02221-2015 Border Collie Paula Beasley 224 
 2 24 MACCABEE FORBIDDEN-FIX 04562-2012 Border Collie Sallie Remon 221 
 3 22 TEVRA'S IMPULSIVE MOMENT CDX  OB/8209  BC/Sibe Pip Hosken 215 
 

 

Show 3 - Test C Judge:Libby Ellery 
 1 39 PINEHILLS EASY DOES IT  OB/7808  Border Collie Nicky Rutherford 295.5 
 2 26 TEVRA SUPERSONIC-SWIFT  OB/8002  BC/Sibe  Anita Kramers 288.5 
 3 32 PINEHILL'S GO WITH THE FLO RN  OB/6970  Border Collie X Jim Reay 273.5 

 


